Client Name - Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited Type of Return - FORM T & U Period - Mar 2021 Date - 21-04-2021

SLNO

30 Gram

WEIGHT

30 Gram





To Date: 21/04/2021

The Shop & Establishment Inspector, Shops & Establishments Dept, Municipal Office, K/East Ward, R., No.304, 3rd Floor, Azad Road, Gundavali, Behind Vishal Hall, Andheri (E), Dear Sir.

Sub: Submission of Form T under the Maharashtra Shops and Establishments (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2018

Please find enclosed Form T, Details of Persons Discharging Managerial Functions under the Maharashtra Shops and Establishments (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2018, pertaining to our establishment Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited located at 19th Floor, Unit No-1904 Parinee Crescenzo 'G' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Opposite MCA Ground, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited



Authorised Signatory

Encl: As stated above.

Service Unit Address:Sharti AXA Life Insurance Co. Ltd., Spectrum Tower, 3nd Floor, Malad Link Road, Malad West, Mumbai – 400:064, Maharashtra.

Registered Office: Sharti AXA Life Insurance Co. Ltd., IRDAI Regd. No. 130. Unit No. 1904, 19th Floor, Parinee Crescenso, 10th Black, Sandra Kurla Complex, BKC Road,
Neur MCA Club,Bandra (Cast),Mumbai – 400:051,Maharashtra. | Tel. 51.22.48799300 | Fax: 91.22.48799499| CN: U66010MH2005F0C157108 Visit us at:

nven Sharti-axalife.com

FORM - "T"

[See rule 33]

Details of Persons Discharging Managerial Functions

The Maharashtra Shops and Establishments (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2018

Name of the Establishment :	Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited
E-mail ID /Website Address :	salary.helpdesk@bhartiaxa.com
Name of Authorized person/manager:	Ms. Divya Rastogi
E-mail ID :	salary.helpdesk@bhartiaxa.com

The Management hereby declares that the following persons to be the persons who will be engaged in to conduct managerial functions and shall be responsible for discharging managerial functions in the establishment.

Sr. No.	Worker Code	Name of the Person.	Designation.	Brief Nature of Duties
1	1045	VINOD BENEDICT D SOUZA	Head - Compliance Secretarial & Legal (COMPL04)	Head - Compliance Secretarial & Legal (COMPL04)
2	12364	NILESH KOTHARI	Chief Financial Officer (CFO01)	Chief Financial Officer (CFO01)
3	25765	SANDEEP NANDA	Executive Vice President & Chief Investment Officer (INV05)	Executive Vice President & Chief Investment Officer (INV05)
4	51255	JAISHANKAR BALAN	Head - Human Resources (HRO01)	Head - Human Resources (HRO01)
5	65083	RAJESH WALIA	Head - Distribution Enablement Group (DEG01)	Head - Distribution Enablement Group (DEG01)
6	71594	SANJAY SABHARWAL	Head - Alternate Agency (PPC12)	Head - Alternate Agency (PPC12)
7	72154	MURLI JALAN	Head - Tied Agency (Ags68)	Head - Tied Agency (AGS68)
8	72174	NITIN MEHTA	Chief Customer Officer (COO04)	Chief Customer Officer (COO04)



To Date: 21/04/2021

The Shop & Establishment Inspector, Shops & Establishments Dept, Municipal Office, K/East Ward, R., No.304, 3rd Floor, Azad Road, Gundavali, Behind Vishal Hall, Andheri (E),

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Form U under the Maharastra Shops and Establishments (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2018

Please find enclosed Form U, Details of Persons Occupying Position of Confidential Character under the Maharastra Shops and Establishments (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2018, pertaining to our establishment Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited located at 19th Floor, Unit No-1904 Parinee Crescenzo 'G' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Opposite MCA Ground, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited



Authorised Signatory

Encl: As stated above.

Service Unit Address:Sharti AXA Life Insurance Co. Ltd., Spectrum Tower, 3rd Floor, Malad Link Road, Malad West, Mumbai – 400 064, Maharashtra.

Registered Office: Sharti AXA Life Insurance Co. Ltd., IRDAI Regd. No. 130. Unit No. 1904, 19th Floor, Parinee Crescenso, 'G' Black, Sandra Kurla-Complex, SKC Road,
Neur MCA Club, Sandra (Cast), Mumbai – 400051, Maharashtra. | Tel. 91 22 48799300 | Fax: 91 22 48799499| CN: U66010MH200SPUC157108 Visit us at:

www.bharti-axalife.com

FORM - "U"

[See rule 34]

The Maharastra Shops and Establishments (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2018

Details of Persons Occupying Position of Confidential Character

Name of the Establishment/ Organisation : Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

E-mail ID / Website Address : salary.helpdesk@bhartiaxa.com

Name of Authorized Person/Manager Ms.Divya Rastogi

E-mail ID : salary.helpdesk@bhartiaxa.com

The Management hereby declares the following persons to be the persons who will be engaged in and shall be responsible for discharging work of confidential Nature relating to the Business of the Establishment.

Sr. No.	Name of the person.	
1	Parag Raja	

Date: 21/04/2021 For Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Prigarka S

Place: Mumbai Signature of the Manager / Authorised Person with Seal